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 1/8" = 1'-0"1 Level 1 - Restroom option B
 1/8" = 1'-0"2 Level 1 - Restroom option A

 1/8" = 1'-0"3 Level 2 - Restroom option B
 1/8" = 1'-0"4 Level 2 - Restroom option A
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LEGENDS
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No. Description Date

 1/8" = 1'-0"1 Level 1
 1/8" = 1'-0"2 Level 2

 1/4" = 1'-0"3 TYPICAL OFFICE LAYOUT

Door Schedule

Mark Type Mark
Door Size Door Frame

FamilyWidth Height Thickness Material Finish Material Finish

Level 1
101 AA 6' - 0" 8' - 5 3/4" ALUM FF ALUM FF Door-Curtain-Wall-Double-Storefront
102 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
103 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
104 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
105 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
106 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
107 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
109A B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
109B B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
110 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
111 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
113 A 3' - 0" 8' - 0" ALUM FF ALUM FF Door-Curtain-Wall-Single-Glass
114A B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
114B B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
Level 2
202 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
203 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
204 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
205 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
206 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
207 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
208 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
209 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
210 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush
211 C 6' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Door-Double-Glass
213 B 3' - 0" 7' - 0" 0' - 2" WD PT-1 WD PT-1 Single-Flush

 1/4" = 1'-0"
DOOR TYPES LEGEND

Multi-Category Schedule
Type Mark Family and Type Count Cost

Furniture
C-1 Chair-Executive: Chair-Executive 12 $6000.00
C-2 Chair-Task Arms: Chair-Task Arms 54 $16200.00
C-3 Chair-Breuer: Chair-Breuer 16 $5600.00
D-1 Desk: 72" x 36" 12 $6000.00
FC-1 Cabinet-File 2 Drawer: 36" x 18" Lat. 12 $2400.00
S-1 Shelving: 36" x 10" x 72" 12 $1800.00
T-1 Table-Dining Round w Chairs: 36" Diameter 4 $2000.00
T-2 Conferenece Table: 12' x 48" x 29" 1 $4500.00

$44500.00

Furniture Systems
FC-2 Furniture_System-Storage-Cabinet-2_Drawer: 15" x 22" x 21" 22 $3300.00
SD-1 Furniture_System-Standing_Desk-Rectangular: 48" x 24" 22 $19800.00
WS-1 Workstation: Workstation 22 $55000.00

$78100.00

Plumbing Fixtures
L-1 Lavatory-Wall_Mounted: Z5351 4 $1000.00
UR-1 Urinal-Wall-3D: Urinal-Wall-3D 2 $800.00
WC-1 Toilet-Commercial-Wall-3D: 15" Seat Height 6 $3300.00

$5100.00

Railings
<varies> 5 $0.00

$0.00

Roofs
Basic Roof: Steel Truss - Insulation on Metal Deck - EPDM 1 $0.00

$0.00
Grand total $127700.00

Room Schedule

Number Name
Floor
Finish Area

Material Cost
per SF Total Material cost

101 LOBBY T-1 373 SF 18.00 6714.79
102 OFFICE CP-1 140 SF 8.00 1123.54
103 OFFICE CP-1 140 SF 8.00 1123.54
104 OFFICE CP-1 140 SF 8.00 1123.54
105 OFFICE CP-1 140 SF 8.00 1123.54
106 OFFICE CP-1 140 SF 8.00 1123.54
107 OFFICE CP-1 147 SF 8.00 1174.97
108 HALL CP-2 467 SF 8.00 3732.48
109 STAIR 2 R-1 156 SF 4.00 624.50
110 MEN T-2 96 SF 12.00 1150.15
111 WOMEN T-2 137 SF 12.00 1639.78
112 BREAK ROOM LVT-1 452 SF 10.00 4523.15
113 OPEN OFFICE CP-3 754 SF 8.00 6033.73
114 STAIR 1 R-1 156 SF 4.00 624.50
201 HALL CP-2 608 SF 8.00 4867.67
202 OFFICE CP-1 140 SF 8.00 1123.54
203 OFFICE CP-1 140 SF 8.00 1123.54
204 OFFICE CP-1 140 SF 8.00 1123.54
205 OFFICE CP-1 140 SF 8.00 1123.54
206 OFFICE CP-1 140 SF 8.00 1123.54
207 OFFICE CP-1 147 SF 8.00 1174.97
208 STAIR 2 R-1 156 SF 4.00 624.50
209 MEN T-2 96 SF 12.00 1150.15
210 WOMEN T-2 137 SF 12.00 1639.78
211 CONFERENCE CP-2 444 SF 8.00 3553.71
212 OPEN OFFICE CP-3 750 SF 8.00 6003.12
213 STAIR 1 R-1 156 SF 4.00 624.50
Grand total 6637 SF
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BUILDING AREA
PLANS
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 1/8" = 1'-0"1 Level 1 - GROSS AREA
 1/8" = 1'-0"2 Level 2 - GROSS AREA

Area Schedule (Gross Building)
Name Area

LEVEL 1 3878 SF
LEVEL 2 3441 SF
Grand total: 2 7319 SF

 1/8" = 1'-0"3 Level 1 - RENTABLE AREA
 1/8" = 1'-0"4 Level 2 - RENTABLE AREA

Area Schedule (Rentable)
Area Type Name Area

Level 1
Building Common Area LOBBY 363 SF
Building Common Area RESTROOM 301 SF
Exterior Area EXTERIOR 138 SF
Major Vertical Penetration STAIRWELL 166 SF
Major Vertical Penetration STAIRWELL 162 SF
Office Area OFFICE AREA 2593 SF
Level 1 3723 SF

Level 2
Building Common Area RESTROOM 301 SF
Major Vertical Penetration STAIRWELL 162 SF
Major Vertical Penetration STAIRWELL 162 SF
Office Area OFFICE AREA 2777 SF
Level 2 3402 SF
Grand total 7125 SF
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 1/4" = 1'-0"1 BUILDING SECTION 1

 1/4" = 1'-0"2 BUILDING SECTION 2
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 1 1/2" = 1'-0"1 WINDOW HEAD

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"2 BRICK AT SLAB EDGE

 3" = 1'-0"3 HM DOOR THRESHOLD

 1/2" = 1'-0"4 WALL SECTION 1
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